SANDWICHES

Available from 11am - 6pm
White, Wholemeal, Wrap or Gluten Free Bread

Ham & Piccalilli £10
Tuna Mayonnaise & Cucumber £9
Free Range Egg Mayonnaise ©® £9
Cheese & Chutney £9
Hot Roast Roll & Roast Gravy £10
Add Soup £6

SMALL PLATES

Homemade Soup, Warm Bread & Butter ® £9
Cured Salmon, Fennel, Lime & Cucumber Salad £16

Toasted Sourdough, Avocado,
Soft Poached Egg & Hollandaise ® £10

Chilli Cheese Taquitos, Mint Yogurt ® £10

Warm Artisan Breads, Butter,

Aged Balsamic & Olive Qil ©® @ £7
Garlic Bread with Cheese @ £8
Tempura King Prawns, Sweet Chilli Sauce @ £9

STONE BAKED PIZZA

9” 12”7
Margherita Pizza ® £9 f12
Pepperoni & Jalapeno Pizza £10 £13
Vegetarian Classic Pizza ® £10 £13

BBQ Chicken & Bacon Pizza £12.50 £15

THE KEEPERS

LARGE PLATES

Beer Battered Haddock Fillet
Chips, Tartar Sauce, Lemon
& Garden or Mushy Peas & £20

Beef Steak Burger
Toasted Sesame Bun & Fries @ £20

Add:
Smoked Bacon £1.50 or Cheese £1.00

Cauliflower & Truffle Risotto
Parmesan, Crispy Cauliflower & @ £19

King Prawn Tagliatelle
Lemon, Chilli & Saffron Cream £21

80z Rump Steak

SIDES
Fries @ £5
Chunky Chips & £6
Glazed Vegetables & £6
House Salad @ £5
Onion Rings & £5
I
DESSERTS

Tomato, Onion, Mushroom & Chunky Chips @ £28

Add:

Red Wine Gravy £2

Garlic Butter £2

Peppercorn Sauce £2
SALADS

Classic Caesar Salad
Bacon Bits, Garlic Croutons,
White Anchovies & Parmesan @ Small £8 Large £14

Greek Salad
Roasted Red Pepper,
Olives, Feta Cheese,

Cucumber & Mint» @ Small £8 Large £14

Add:

Grilled Lemon Chicken £7
Poached Salmon £9
Grilled Halloumi ® £5.50

Sticky Toffee Pudding
Butterscotch Sauce
& Vanilla Ice Cream @ £10

Warm Chocolate Brownie

Caramel Ice Cream @ £10
Vanilla Créme BrUlée & Shortbread @ £10
Selection of Ice Cream @ £2.50 per scoop

Selection of Three Artisan Cheeses
Marinated Grapes, Chutney,
Walnut & Fruit Bread @ £14

™ Vegetarian © Gluten Free @ Gluten Free Option

Matfen Hall Hotel cannot guarantee that any item on this menu is free from nuts
or nut traces and that all fish or game will be totally free from bones or shot.
No items that are required to be labelled as ‘containing GM materials’ are used
in the preparation of this menu. Please do make a member of the team aware if
you have any allergies or dietary requirements - allergen information is available
on request. Reasonable substitutions will be accommodated where practical.




WHITE WINES

125mL 175mL
Viognier, Domaine de Montmarin
Cotes de Thongue, France 2024 £7 £9

Chardonnay, The Listening Station
Victoria, Australia 2023 £750 £9.50

Sauvignon Blanc, Taringi
Marlborough, New Zealand 2022 £750 £9.50

Pinot Grigio, Robert Oatley Helmsman,
New South Wales, Australia 2023

Verdejo, Bodegas Bardos
Rueda, Spain 2023

Albarifo Veigadares
Rias Baixas, Spain 2019

Chablis, Domaine Séguinot-Bordet
Burgundy, France 2023

Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay
Marlborough, New Zealand 2023

ROSE WINES

125mL 175mL
Grenache-Syrah, Domaine de Montmarin
Cotes de Thongue, France 2024 £7 £9

M de Minuty, Chateau Minuty
Cobtes de Provence, France 2023

RED WINES

125mL 175mL
Merlot, Domaine de Montmarin
Cobtes de Thongue, France 2023 £7 £9

Shiraz, Franschhoek Cellars
Franschhoek Valley, South Africa 2022 £8 £10

Pinot Noir, ‘Les Marnes’ Chateau de Tracy
Loire Valley, France 2024 £10 £11.50

Malbec, Kaiken Clasico
Mendoza, Argentina 2022

Primitivo di Manduria,
Passo del Cardinale Puglia, Italy 2022

Rioja Reserva Tinto, Bodega Marques
de Murrieta Rioja Alta, Spain 2018

Pinot Noir, Cloudy Bay
Marlborough, New Zealand 2021

BOTTLE

£32

£35

£35

£37

£39

£50

£55

£95

BOTTLE

£32

£55

BOTTLE

£32

£37

£44

£42

£48

£65

£125

THE KEEPERS

CHAMPAGNE

SPARKLING WINES

125mL

BOTTLE

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée £18 £100
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé £25 £150
Le Colture, Prosecco Sylvoz, Veneto, ltaly £10 £45
Ambriel Classic Cuvée Brut, West Sussex, England £75
SPIRITS

25mML
Matfen 1832 £5.50
Hepple Gin £5.50
Tanqueray £6
Absolut Vodka £5.50
Kraken £7
English Harbour 5yo Rum £7
Johnnie Walker Black £7
Laphroaig 10yo £9
Macallan 12yo £9
Glenfiddich 15yo £12

COCKTAILS
Negroni £16
Espresso Martini £16
Cosmopolitan £16
Old Fashioned £16
Antiguan Rum Punch £14
MOCKTAILS

Alcohol Free Mojito £7
Alcohol Free Moscow Mule £7

BEERS, LAGERS AND CIDERS

Draught

Staropramen
Pravha

Aspalls Cider
Brewdog Wingman
Brewdog Punk AF

Guinness

Bottles

Corona

Staropramen Zero
Rekorderlig

Allendale Hop On IPA (GF)

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola

Diet Coke

Fever-Tree Lemonade
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer
Fever-Tree Tonic

Fever-Tree Light Tonic

Belu Still Water 750ml
Belu Sparkling Water 750ml

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Tea Selection

Coffee Selection

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

£7

£6.50
£5
£6.50
£7

£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4

£5
£5

£4.50
£4.50

£4

£4.50




