THE KEEPERS

- SANDWICHES ----

Available from 11am - 6pm

White, Wholemeal, Wrap or Gluten Free Bread

Ham & Piccalilli

Tuna Mayonnaise & Cucumber

Free Range Egg Mayonnaise ©

Cheese & Chutney ©

Hot Roast Roll & Roast Gravy ®

£10

Add Soup

SMALL PLATES

Homemade Soup, Warm Bread & Butter 🛡 🕸 £9 Cured Salmon, Fennel, Lime & Cucumber Salad & £16 Toasted Sourdough, Avocado, Soft Poached Egg & Hollandaise 🕑 🕸 £10 Chilli Cheese Taquitos, Mint Yogurt ® £10 Warm Artisan Breads, Butter, Aged Balsamic & Olive Oil 🛚 🕸 £7 Garlic Bread with Cheese V £8 Tempura King Prawns, Sweet Chilli Sauce § £9

STONE BAKED PIZZA

	9"	12"
Margherita Pizza 🏵	£9	£12
Pepperoni & Jalapeno Pizza	£10	£13
Vegetarian Classic Pizza 🕏	£10	£13
BBQ Chicken & Bacon Pizza	£12.50	£15

LARGE PLATES

Beer Battered Haddock Fillet

Chips, Tartar Sauce, Lemon

& Garden or Mushy Peas (9) £20 Beef Steak Burger Toasted Sesame Bun & Fries 🕸 £20 Add: Smoked Bacon £1.50 or Cheese £1.00 Cauliflower & Truffle Risotto Parmesan, Crispy Cauliflower V £19 King Prawn Tagliatelle Lemon, Chilli & Saffron Cream £21 8oz Rump Steak Tomato, Onion, Mushroom & Chunky Chips § Add: Red Wine Gravy £2 Garlic Butter £2 Peppercorn Sauce £2

---- SALADS -----

Classic Caesar Salad Bacon Bits, Garlic Croutons, White Anchovies & Parmesan 🕸 Small £8 Large £14 Greek Salad Roasted Red Pepper, Olives, Feta Cheese, Cucumber & Mint (v) (9) Small £8 Large £14 Add: Grilled Lemon Chicken £7 Poached Salmon £9 Grilled Halloumi ® £5.50



- DESSERTS -

Sticky Toffee Pudding
Butterscotch Sauce
& Vanilla Ice Cream

Warm Chocolate Brownie
Caramel Ice Cream

Yanilla Crème Brûlée & Shortbread

Selection of Ice Cream

£10

Selection of Three Artisan Cheeses
Marinated Grapes, Chutney,
Walnut & Fruit Bread

£14

v Vegetarian

Gluten Free Option

Matfen Hall Hotel cannot guarantee that any item on this menu is free from nuts or nut traces and that all fish or game will be totally free from bones or shot. No items that are required to be labelled as 'containing GM materials' are used in the preparation of this menu. Please do make a member of the team aware if you have any allergies or dietary requirements – allergen information is available on request. Reasonable substitutions will be accommodated where practical.



THE KEEPERS

WHITE WINES

	125 _{ML}	175 _{ML}	BOTTLE
Viognier, Domaine de Montmarin Côtes de Thongue, France 2024	£7	£9	£32
Chardonnay, The Listening Station Victoria, Australia 2023	£7.50	£9.50	£35
Sauvignon Blanc, Taringi Marlborough, New Zealand 2022	£7.50	£9.50	£35
Pinot Grigio, Robert Oatley Helmsman, New South Wales, Australia 2023			£37
Verdejo, Bodegas Bardos Rueda, Spain 2023			£39
Albariño Veigadares Rias Baixas, Spain 2019			£50
Chablis, Domaine Séguinot-Bordet Burgundy, France 2023			£55
Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay Marlborough, New Zealand 2023			£95

ROSÉ WINES

	125 _{ML}	175 _{ML}	BOTTLE
Grenache-Syrah, Domaine de Montmarin Côtes de Thongue, France 2024	£7	£9	£32
M de Minuty, Château Minuty Côtes de Provence, France 2023			£55

RED WINES

	125 _{ML}	175 _{ML}	BOTTLE
Merlot, Domaine de Montmarin Côtes de Thongue, France 2023	£7	£9	£32
Shiraz, Franschhoek Cellars Franschhoek Valley, South Africa 2022	£8	£10	£37
Pinot Noir, 'Les Marnes' Château de Tracy Loire Valley, France 2024		£11.50	£44
Malbec, Kaiken Clasico Mendoza, Argentina 2022			£42
Primitivo di Manduria, Passo del Cardinale Puglia, Italy 2022			£48
Rioja Reserva Tinto, Bodega Marques de Murrieta Rioja Alta, Spain 2018			£65
Pinot Noir, Cloudy Bay Marlborough, New Zealand 2021			£125

CHAMPAGNE SPARKLING WINES

	125ML	BOTTLE	
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée	£18	£100	
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé	£25	£150	
Le Colture, Prosecco Sylvoz, Veneto, Italy	£10	£45	
Ambriel Classic Cuvée Brut, West Sussex, England		£75	

SPIRITS

Matfen 1832	£5.50
Hepple Gin	£5.50
Tanqueray	£6
Absolut Vodka	£5.50
Kraken	£7
English Harbour 5yo Rum	£7
Johnnie Walker Black	£7
Laphroaig 10yo	£9
Macallan 12yo	£9
Glenfiddich 15yo	£12

COCKTAILS

Negroni	£16
Espresso Martini	£16
Cosmopolitan	£16
Old Fashioned	£16
Antiguan Rum Punch	£14

MOCKTAILS

Alcohol Free Mojito	£7
Alcohol Free Moscow Mule	£7

BEERS, LAGERS AND CIDERS

Draught

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£7

Bottles

Corona	£6.50
Staropramen Zero	£
Rekorderlig	£6.50
Allendale Hop On IPA (GF)	£7

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola	£4
Diet Coke	£4
Fever-Tree Lemonade	£4
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale	£4
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer	£4
Fever-Tree Tonic	£4
Fever-Tree Light Tonic	£4
Belu Still Water 750ml	£5
Belu Sparkling Water 750ml	£5
Orange Juice	£4.50
Apple Juice	£4.50
Tea Selection	£4
Coffee Selection	£4.50

